
HALEBANK C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 

For the period 1st September 2024 - 31st August 2025 

 

 First Day of Term Last Day of Term 

Autumn Term 1 2024 Wednesday 4th September Friday 25th October 

     

Autumn Term 2 2024 Monday 4th November Friday 20th December 

     

Spring Term 1 2025 Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 

     

Spring Term 2 2025 Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 

     

Summer Term 1 2025 Tuesday 22nd April Friday  23rd May 

     

May Day Bank 

Holiday 
School closed Monday 5th May 

     

Summer Term 2 2024 Tuesday 3rd June Friday 18th July 

 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Monday 2nd June 2025  

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Please report the reason for your child’s absence before 9:30am on the first day 

and each day of their absence by phoning the school telephone number or by 

sending a text to the text messaging service number as detailed below: 

 

Telephone: 0151 425 5798  Text Messaging Service: 0151 329 2134 


